
Agar APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat  22.30  2,230.00  2,230.00  2,200.00  2,230.00 2026-03-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2026-02-08

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,500.00  4,600.00 2026-02-08

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  69.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00 2026-02-07

Mustard  57.90  5,790.00  5,790.00  5,261.00  5,790.00 2026-02-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen  55.75  5,575.00  5,575.00  5,251.00  5,575.00 2026-01-22

Garlic  28.20  2,820.00  2,820.00  2,820.00  2,820.00 2026-01-17
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